

Present: Sh.Neeraj Kumar, Adv. counsel for applicant.  
Sh.Harpreet Singh, Adv. counsel for respondent.

No AW is present. On request of counsel for applicant, case is adjourned to 2.9.19 for entire evidence of applicant.

Date of order:14.08.2019.  
Krishan Kumar,  
Stenographer Gr.II.

(Daleep Kumar),  
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,  
Abohar. UID-PB0428.