

Present: Applicant with counsel Sh.Neeraj Kumar, Adv.
Sh.Harpreet Singh, Adv. counsel for respondent.

Today AW-1 Veerpal Kaur examined in-chief. Her cross-examination is deferred on request of counsel for respondent. As such, she is bound down for 20.9.2019 for her cross-examination. Remaining Aws be also produced on said date.

Date of order:02.09.2019
Krishan Kumar,
Stenographer Gr.II.

Daleep Kumar,
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Abohar. (UID-PB0428)